
2023115  EDEN ProKennex Grand Prix
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA121069 EP

A1

[1] Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT

BYE

3

4

TSA121675

TSA111993

EP

WP

Oyintanda RAWANA

Liam VAN DER VYVER 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA121362

TSA111562 WP

Alutha FULANI

Alexander  ROSSOUW 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA121206

TSA111464

EDEN

Winelands

Nicolas MULLER

[8] Rocco NOADES 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA111321

TSA121058

EP

Winelands

[4] Drew STANHAM

Leam KUHN 6-4, 6-2

11

12

TSA121527

TSA111319

WP

EDEN

Preston ADAMS

Franco VAN RENSBURG Walkover

13

14

TSA121483

TSA121217

WP

MPUM

Joel  BADZA

Joshua HOFFMAN 6-1, 6-1

15

16

TSA121227

TSA111470

WP

EP

Joshua  WOUDBERG

[7] lindokuhle COKO 6-2, 6-1

17

18

TSA121525

TSA121215

EDEN

WP

[6] Cruz NEWTON

Jean-Luc BERNARDO 6-2, 6-0

19

20

TSA121637

TSA111381

EDEN

NC

Keagan GODFREY

Jandre HIGGS 6-1, 6-2

21

22

TSA111344

TSA121222 EP

Imange PUWE

Inathi MAGADAZA 6-4, 6-7(4), 6-0

23

24

TSA111696

TSA111692

Winelands

Winelands

Daniël HEYNS

[3] Liyema  MANCOBA 6-0, 6-2

25

26

TSA121257

TSA112000

WP

EDEN

[5] Alec  KOCH

Luhann BESTER 6-2, 6-0

27

28

TSA111171

TSA131174

WP

Winelands

Johan MARITZ

Gabriel REYNEKE 6-4, 6-3

29

30

TSA121205

TSA131108

EDEN

WP

Max BOTHA

Wilhelm BOUWER 6-2, 6-0

31

32

TSA121112

TSA111322

WP

EP

Justin ADAMS

[2] Tyler STANHAM Walkover

[1] Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT

Liam VAN DER VYVER

6-0, 6-0

Alexander  ROSSOUW 

[8] Rocco NOADES

6-3, 6-1

[4] Drew STANHAM

Franco VAN RENSBURG

6-3, 3-6, 6-3

Joel  BADZA

[7] lindokuhle COKO

6-1, 6-3

[6] Cruz NEWTON

Jandre HIGGS

6-4, 6-2

Inathi MAGADAZA

[3] Liyema  MANCOBA

6-1, 6-1

[5] Alec  KOCH

Johan MARITZ

6-1, 6-1

Max BOTHA

[2] Tyler STANHAM

7-6(7), 4-6, 6-4

[1] Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT

[8] Rocco NOADES

6-1, 6-2

[4] Drew STANHAM

Joel  BADZA

6-0, 7-6(4)

[6] Cruz NEWTON

[3] Liyema  MANCOBA

7-6(5), 6-4

[5] Alec  KOCH

Max BOTHA

6-3, 7-5

[1] Nicolaas  VAN DER WALT

Joel  BADZA

Walkover

[3] Liyema  MANCOBA

[5] Alec  KOCH

6-2, 6-2

A31

Joel  BADZA

[3] Liyema  MANCOBA

GR8 Mon Sep 25, 1pm  

B1

BYE

[5] Alec  KOCH

3/4 Playoff

[5] Alec  KOCH

C1

[8] Rocco NOADES

[4] Drew STANHAM

C2

[6] Cruz NEWTON

Max BOTHA

C3

5/6 Playoff

 



C1

D1

C2

7/8 Playoff

 

Liam VAN DER VYVER

Alexander  ROSSOUW 6-4, 7-5

Franco VAN RENSBURG

[7] lindokuhle COKO 6-4, 6-4

Jandre HIGGS

Inathi MAGADAZA 6-1, 6-2

E4

Johan MARITZ

[2] Tyler STANHAM

Alexander  ROSSOUW 

[7] lindokuhle COKO

Walkover

E6

Jandre HIGGS

E7

[7] lindokuhle COKO

9/10 Playoff

 

F1

E6

BYE11/12 Playoff

 

G1

Liam VAN DER VYVER

Franco VAN RENSBURG

G2

E4

Inathi MAGADAZA

G3

13/14 Playoff

 

G1

H1

G2

15/16 Playoff

 

I1

BYE

Oyintanda RAWANA

Alutha FULANI

Nicolas MULLER 6-0, 6-2

I3

Leam KUHN

BYE

Joshua HOFFMAN

Joshua  WOUDBERG 6-1, 6-3

Jean-Luc BERNARDO

Keagan GODFREY 7-6(2), 5-7, 11-9

Imange PUWE

Daniël HEYNS 3-6, 7-6(5), 10-1

Luhann BESTER

Gabriel REYNEKE 6-1, 6-2

I8

Wilhelm BOUWER

BYE

Oyintanda RAWANA

Nicolas MULLER

6-1, 6-1

Leam KUHN

Joshua  WOUDBERG

6-4, 6-0

I11

Keagan GODFREY

Imange PUWE

I12

Gabriel REYNEKE

Wilhelm BOUWER

I13

Nicolas MULLER

Joshua  WOUDBERG

I14

I15

17/18 Playoff

 

I13

J1

I14

19/20 Playoff

 



K1

Oyintanda RAWANA

Leam KUHN

I11

K2

I12

K3

21/22 Playoff

 

K1

L1

K2

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

Alutha FULANI

M2

BYE

Joshua HOFFMAN

Jean-Luc BERNARDO

Daniël HEYNS 6-3, 6-2

M4

Luhann BESTER

BYE

M5

Alutha FULANI

Joshua HOFFMAN

M6

Jean-Luc BERNARDO

Luhann BESTER

M7

25/26 Playoff

 

M5

N1

M6

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

Daniël HEYNS

BYE

O3

BYE

Daniël HEYNS

29/30 Playoff

Daniël HEYNS

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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